1
� 100 MSEC SAMPLING PERIOD WITH 0.15% ACCURACY
� ON DEMAND AUTO-TUNING OF PID CONTROL SETTINGS
� DUAL LED DISPLAYS FOR SIMULTANEOUS INDICATION OF
PROCESS VALUE AND SETPOINT OR SECOND ANALOG INPUT
� ACCEPTS EITHER 0 to 10 VDC  OR  0 to 20 mA DC INPUTS
� SELF-DIAGNOSTICS
� FULL PID CONTROL WITH REDUCED OVERSHOOT

RLY60000
Three Phase DIN Rail Mount Solid State Relay RLY70000
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODELS WITHOUT SECOND INPUT OPTIONS
0 to 10 VDC
ANALOG OUTPUT
ALARM
OUTPUTS
COOLING
OUTPUT
RS485 COM PART NUMBER
NO YES NO NO NO NO PCU01000
NO YES NO 2 NO NO PCU01001
YES NO NO NO NO NO PCU10000
YES NO NO 2 NO NO PCU10001
YES NO NO 1 YES NO PCU10002
YES YES NO NO NO NO PCU11000
YES YES NO 2 NO NO PCU11001
YES YES NO 1 YES NO PCU11002
YES YES NO 2 NO YES PCU11004
YES YES NO 1 YES YES PCU11005
YES NO YES 2 NO NO PCU12001
YES NO YES 2 NO YES PCU12004
YES NO YES 1 YES YES PCU12005
NEMA 4X/IP65
BEZEL
4 to 20 mA
ANALOG OUTPUT
These models have dual alarm outputs, or single alarm with secondary outputs, with shared common terminals (Form A Type). As a result,
these outputs should be fitted with the same type of output module. The main output (OP1) may be fitted with any type of output module.
These models have dual alarm outputs, or single alarm with secondary outputs, with shared common
terminals (Form A Type). As a result, these outputs should be fitted with the same type of output module.
The main output (OP1) may be fitted with any type of output module.
NEMA 4/XIP65
BEZEL
4 to 20 mA
ANALOG
OUTPUT
0 to 10 VDC
ANALOG
OUTPUT
ALARM
OUTPUTS
COOLING
OUTPUT
RS485 COM PART NUMBER
YES NO NO 2 NO YES PCU10104
YES YES NO 2 NO NO PCU11108
YES NO YES 2 NO NO PCU12108
SECOND ANALOG INPUT MODELS (RSP)
MOTORIZED VALVE POSITIONER MODELS (MVP)
NEMA 4/XIP65
BEZEL
4 to 20 mA
ANALOG
OUTPUT
0 to 10 VDC
ANALOG
OUTPUT
ALARM
OUTPUTS
COOLING
OUTPUT
RS485 COM PART NUMBER
YES NO NO 1 NO YES PCU10307
YES YES NO 1 NO NO PCU11306
YES NO YES 1 NO NO PCU12306
ACCESSORIES
Red Lion Controls
20 Willow Springs Circle
York PA 17402